

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 3-23-2023 10AM 25913-06				BASE BID KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD 25913-06							
KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS				Decker's Inc.		Capela Construction Inc.		SDW Construction Inc.		Gerald A Barrett LLC.	
				16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 Ph. 856-795-7087 Fax 856-354-8630		20 Tranquility Court Southampton, NJ 08088 Ph. 609-535-5367 Fax 609-801-2533		251 Tennet Road Morganville, NJ 07751 Ph. 908-338-3660 Fax 609-286-2255		329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009 Ph. 856-767-0444 Fax 856-767-0379	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	Install Asphalt Curb	40	LF	\$67.00	\$2,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$109.00	\$4,360.00
2	Install NJDOT #2 Stone	30	CY	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$109.00	\$3,270.00
3	Install NJDOT #57 Stone	250	CY	\$58.00	\$14,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$95.00	\$23,750.00	\$10.90	\$2,725.00
4	Install NJDOT Type 2 Permanent Erosion Control Matting	70	SY	\$13.00	\$910.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$9.00	\$630.00	\$45.90	\$3,213.00
5	Filter Fabric for Areas to be Stabilized with Stone	65	SY	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$1.00	\$65.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$14.99	\$974.35
6	Remove and Re-Install Steel Fence	60	LF	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$69.00	\$4,140.00
7	Install New Steel Fence	12	LF	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$159.00	\$1,908.00
8	Install Clean Fill Materials in Ruts and Depressions	15	CY	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$229.00	\$3,435.00
9	Chemical Grout of Misaligned Joint on Left Abutment Wall of Dam	1	LS	\$2,496.00	\$2,496.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00
10	4" Thick Topsoil and Seed of Eroded Areas	225	SY	\$14.00	\$3,150.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$4.00	\$900.00	\$29.90	\$6,727.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$33,536.00		\$34,065.00		\$39,090.00		\$47,652.85	
Note: Mathematical error in the Base Bid Total. Corrected value shown.											

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 3-23-2023 10AM 25913-06				BASE BID KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD 25913-06							
KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS				Vulcan Construction Inc.		Rambone Concrete		All J's Services		DiMeglio Construction Co.	
				3 Hance Drive Cookstown, NJ 08511 Ph. 848-525-1201 Fax 609-758-7863		Vineland, NJ 08360 Ph. 856-200-5351 N/A		P.O. Box 384 Medford, NJ 08055 Ph. 609-929-4687 N/A		594 White Horse Pike Atco, NJ 08004 Ph. 856-767-1351 Fax 856-767-3642	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	Install Asphalt Curb	40	LF	\$37.00	\$1,480.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$134.00	\$5,360.00
2	Install NJDOT #2 Stone	30	CY	\$155.00	\$4,650.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$145.00	\$4,350.00
3	Install NJDOT #57 Stone	250	CY	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$115.00	\$28,750.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00
4	Install NJDOT Type 2 Permanent Erosion Control Matting	70	SY	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$68.00	\$4,760.00	\$87.00	\$6,090.00
5	Filter Fabric for Areas to be Stabilized with Stone	65	SY	\$36.00	\$2,340.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$85.00	\$5,525.00
6	Remove and Re-Install Steel Fence	60	LF	\$39.00	\$2,340.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$240.00	\$14,400.00
7	Install New Steel Fence	12	LF	\$348.00	\$4,176.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$210.00	\$2,520.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
8	Install Clean Fill Materials in Ruts and Depressions	15	CY	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$340.00	\$5,100.00
9	Chemical Grout of Misaligned Joint on Left Abutment Wall of Dam	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$58,900.00	\$58,900.00
10	4" Thick Topsoil and Seed of Eroded Areas	225	SY	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.85	\$3,566.25	\$32.00	\$7,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$55,361.00		\$58,850.00		\$60,821.25		\$128,125.00	
Note: Mathematical error in the Base Bid Total. Corrected value shown.											

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 3-23-2023 10AM 25913-06				BASE BID KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD 25913-06							
KIRBY'S MILL DAM IMPROVEMENTS				Nacom Companies, Inc.		TC Landscape Construction Group, Inc.					
				710 Irish Hill Road Runnemede, NJ 08078 Ph. 866-521-7720 Fax 856-499-0082		156 Grand Central Parkway Bayville, NJ 08721 Ph. 732-773-9716 N/A					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT				
BASE BID											
1	Install Asphalt Curb	40	LF	\$213.00	\$8,520.00						
2	Install NJDOT #2 Stone	30	CY	\$534.00	\$16,020.00						
3	Install NJDOT #57 Stone	250	CY	\$214.00	\$53,500.00						
4	Install NJDOT Type 2 Permanent Erosion Control Matting	70	SY	\$37.00	\$2,590.00						
5	Filter Fabric for Areas to be Stabilized with Stone	65	SY	\$39.00	\$2,535.00						
6	Remove and Re-Install Steel Fence	60	LF	\$731.00	\$43,860.00						
7	Install New Steel Fence	12	LF	\$178.00	\$2,136.00						
8	Install Clean Fill Materials in Ruts and Depressions	15	CY	\$146.00	\$2,190.00						
9	Chemical Grout of Misaligned Joint on Left Abutment Wall of Dam	1	LS	\$10,686.00	\$10,686.00						
10	4" Thick Topsoil and Seed of Eroded Areas	225	SY	\$62.00	\$13,950.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$155,987.00		NO BID					
Note: Mathematical error in the Base Bid Total. Corrected value shown.											